
60 - Min - Meisjes Proef:1 / Start: 14:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:16

1 9999 Geijsels Lore 07 MIN NA 9.07

2 8030 Theunis Fleur 07 MIN AVT 9.09

3 9997 Claes Fen 08 MIN NA 9.90

4 6722 Van Bakel Sara 08 MIN SACN 10.14

5 6713 Heuvelman Liv 08 MIN SACN 10.24

6 6888 Schuitman Adana 08 MIN AVT 10.33

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:16

1 6761 Willekens Marlies 07 MIN SACN 9.64

2 6987 Boonen Niene 08 MIN GENK 9.78

3 7089 Van Hove Lisa 07 MIN AVT 9.81

4 6993 Taha Ibtisam 08 MIN GENK 9.85

5 6995 Emmers Lieze 08 MIN GENK 10.07

6 7628 Flamez Marit 08 MIN RCT 10.15

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 14:16

1 7925 Trippaers Soetkin 08 MIN BREE 9.22

2 8150 Scattino Arianna 08 MIN GENK 9.35

3 6883 Putnam Lauren 08 MIN AVT 9.49

4 6887 Schrijvers Mona 08 MIN AVT 9.55

5 7798 Lemmens Steffie 08 MIN ACA 9.64

6 6863 Paredes Soraya 08 MIN LOOI 9.66

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 14:16

1 7637 Breels Nora 07 MIN AVT 8.90

2 7251 Bervoets Alixe 08 MIN LOOI 9.08

3 7874 Bauwens Malena 08 MIN RCT 9.15

4 7700 Berghs Rune 07 MIN GENK 9.16

5 7571 Garcia Y Vilar Mayte 07 MIN ATLA 9.24

6 6875 Fontaine Ryana 08 MIN AVT 9.25

Reeks:5 Verwerkt: 14:16

1 7862 Petroci-coninx Lauren 07 MIN GENK 8.51

2 6874 Foesters Lore 07 MIN AVT 8.64

3 6865 Theunis Ilona 08 MIN LOOI 8.69

4 6897 Verding Yinte 08 MIN AVT 9.12

5 7873 Bauwens Gloria 08 MIN RCT 9.19

6 6879 Houben Merle 08 MIN AVT 9.20
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Ver - Min - Meisjes Proef:2 / Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:11

1 7637 Breels Nora 07 MIN AVT 4.54m

2 6865 Theunis Ilona 08 MIN LOOI 4.50m

3 7862 Petroci-coninx Lauren 07 MIN GENK 4.29m

4 7700 Berghs Rune 07 MIN GENK 4.26m

5 7571 Garcia Y Vilar Mayte 07 MIN ATLA 4.19m

6 7873 Bauwens Gloria 08 MIN RCT 4.08m

7 7089 Van Hove Lisa 07 MIN AVT 4.07m

8 7925 Trippaers Soetkin 08 MIN BREE 4.06m

9 8030 Theunis Fleur 07 MIN AVT 3.95m

10 7251 Bervoets Alixe 08 MIN LOOI 3.93m

11 6897 Verding Yinte 08 MIN AVT 3.92m

12 8150 Scattino Arianna 08 MIN GENK 3.91m

13 7874 Bauwens Malena 08 MIN RCT 3.85m

14 6887 Schrijvers Mona 08 MIN AVT 3.83m

15 6875 Fontaine Ryana 08 MIN AVT 3.78m

16 6761 Willekens Marlies 07 MIN SACN 3.76m

17 7798 Lemmens Steffie 08 MIN ACA 3.71m

18 6863 Paredes Soraya 08 MIN LOOI 3.69m

19 6874 Foesters Lore 07 MIN AVT 3.67m

20 7628 Flamez Marit 08 MIN RCT 3.64m

21 9999 Geijsels Lore 07 MIN NA 3.61m

22 6995 Emmers Lieze 08 MIN GENK 3.61m

23 6879 Houben Merle 08 MIN AVT 3.61m

24 6987 Boonen Niene 08 MIN GENK 3.52m

25 6993 Taha Ibtisam 08 MIN GENK 3.48m

26 6722 Van Bakel Sara 08 MIN SACN 3.20m

27 6888 Schuitman Adana 08 MIN AVT 2.91m

28 6713 Heuvelman Liv 08 MIN SACN 2.81m
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Hoog - Min - Jongens Proef:3 / Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 14:56

1 4233 Van Selst Daan 07 MIN SACN 1.45m

2 4392 Van De Craen Thobias 07 MIN AVT 1.35m

3 5827 Frans Adrien 08 MIN HERV 1.30m

4 4895 Derickx Juul 08 MIN BREE 1.30m

5 4591 Vanlessen Lars 08 MIN ADD 1.25m

5 4893 Schouteden Roel 08 MIN LOOI 1.25m

7 4248 Cornelis Tuur 08 MIN GENK 1.25m

8 4941 Flamez Thies 08 MIN RCT 1.25m

9 4857 El Mansouri Amr 08 MIN GENK 1.10m

10 4858 Hauquier Brian 07 MIN GENK 1.00m

3922 Theunis Lars 08 MIN SACN NG 
 

Kogel - Pup - Meisjes (2kg) Proef:4 / Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 14:40

1 3221 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN 6.36m

2 4358 Ceunen Lotte 09 PUP BREE 6.30m

3 3369 Oeyen Yanina 09 PUP LOOI 6.22m

4 3699 Van Hove Hanne 10 PUP AVT 6.04m

5 4070 Frederickx Maya 10 PUP ROBA 5.92m

6 4293 Smit Hanne 09 PUP ROBA 5.80m

7 3375 Claessens Lore 10 PUP AVT 5.39m

8 3508 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA 5.26m

9 3559 Janssen Kato 09 PUP GENK 5.18m

10 4086 Rinckhout Elly 10 PUP ROBA 4.88m

11 3641 Claes Tess 10 PUP LOOI 4.79m

12 3374 Claessens Fenne 10 PUP AVT 4.58m

13 3364 Bussels Fey 09 PUP LOOI 4.43m

14 3380 Geuns Lewis 10 PUP AVT 4.33m

15 3213 Heuvelman Isa 09 PUP SACN 4.32m

16 3379 Foesters Femke 10 PUP AVT 3.93m

17 4079 Vliegen Mien 10 PUP SACN 3.73m
 

60 - Min - Jongens Proef:5 / Start: 14:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:23

1 4858 Hauquier Brian 07 MIN GENK 9.38

2 4233 Van Selst Daan 07 MIN SACN 9.52

3 4591 Vanlessen Lars 08 MIN ADD 9.57

4 4248 Cornelis Tuur 08 MIN GENK 9.81

5 3922 Theunis Lars 08 MIN SACN 10.04

6 4857 El Mansouri Amr 08 MIN GENK 10.34
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:24

1 4392 Van De Craen Thobias 07 MIN AVT 8.90

2 4893 Schouteden Roel 08 MIN LOOI 8.94

3 4895 Derickx Juul 08 MIN BREE 9.18

4 4941 Flamez Thies 08 MIN RCT 9.38

5 4395 Janssens Niels 08 MIN AVT 9.49

6 5827 Frans Adrien 08 MIN HERV 9.58
 

60 - Pup - Meisjes Proef:6 / Start: 14:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:37

1 3706 Dirkx Jana 09 PUP AVT 10.15

2 4079 Vliegen Mien 10 PUP SACN 10.18

3 3375 Claessens Lore 10 PUP AVT 10.39

4 9998 Claes Isa 10 PUP NA 10.44

5 3379 Foesters Femke 10 PUP AVT 10.70

6 4086 Rinckhout Elly 10 PUP ROBA 11.08

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:39

1 3213 Heuvelman Isa 09 PUP SACN 9.94

2 4293 Smit Hanne 09 PUP ROBA 10.02

3 3374 Claessens Fenne 10 PUP AVT 10.06

4 3699 Van Hove Hanne 10 PUP AVT 10.31

5 4358 Ceunen Lotte 09 PUP BREE 10.32

6 3364 Bussels Fey 09 PUP LOOI 10.70

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 14:41

1 3369 Oeyen Yanina 09 PUP LOOI 9.61

2 3641 Claes Tess 10 PUP LOOI 9.64

3 3700 Sourbron Hannelore 09 PUP AVT 9.75

4 3559 Janssen Kato 09 PUP GENK 9.76

5 3508 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA 9.83

6 3221 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN 9.84

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 14:46

1 4514 Deckers Hélène 09 PUP LOOI 9.04

2 4823 Martens Louise-marie 09 PUP AVT 9.44

3 4363 Thijs Lien 09 PUP ATLA 9.67

4 3382 Kuipers Helle 09 PUP AVT 9.68

5 4070 Frederickx Maya 10 PUP ROBA 9.80

6 3380 Geuns Lewis 10 PUP AVT 10.15
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60 - Pup - Jongens Proef:7 / Start: 15:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:04

1 3369 Ngoy - Baenda Nehenie 09 PUP RFCL 10.08

2 1201 Hauquier Mitch 09 PUP GENK 10.31

3 805 Pictoel Mathias 10 PUP TACT 10.41

4 277 Van Velthoven Jassim 09 PUP AVT 10.68

5 25 Verspecht Senne 10 PUP SACN 10.71

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:06

1 38 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN 9.24

2 269 Schuitman Roberto 09 PUP AVT 9.54

3 922 Struys Lukas 10 PUP ACA 9.88

4 1503 Lemmens Daan 10 PUP ACA 10.14

5 1240 Claesen Wout 09 PUP ATLA 10.49
 

Kogel - Pup - Jongens (2kg) Proef:8 / Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 15:43

1 38 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN 7.92m

2 1503 Lemmens Daan 10 PUP ACA 6.72m

3 269 Schuitman Roberto 09 PUP AVT 6.11m

4 805 Pictoel Mathias 10 PUP TACT 5.97m

5 715 Cochet Liam 09 PUP DALO 5.95m

6 1833 Leyssens Robbe 10 PUP AVT 5.19m

7 922 Struys Lukas 10 PUP ACA 5.08m

8 25 Verspecht Senne 10 PUP SACN 4.75m
 

Ver - Ben - Meisjes Proef:9 / Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 15:42

1 890 Gelders Noé 11 BEN ADD 3.25m

2 19 Mennen Nienke 11 BEN SACN 3.10m

3 150 Geuns Sky 11 BEN AVT 2.93m

4 700 Rinckhout Lena 12 BEN ROBA 2.80m

5 570 Loomans Mirthe 12 BEN SACN 2.79m

6 910 Garcia Y Villar Nina 11 BEN ATLA 2.72m

7 968 Flamez Liesl 12 BEN RCT 2.65m

8 1071 Ginkels Febe 12 BEN RCT 2.43m

9 351 Bussels Ruby 12 BEN LOOI 2.38m

10 1231 Berghs Jinse 12 BEN GENK 2.31m

11 9996 El Mansouri Fatima 11 BEN NA 2.30m

12 863 Daniels Helena 11 BEN AVT 2.17m
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Hoog - Pup - Meisjes Proef:10 / Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 16:11

1 4514 Deckers Hélène 09 PUP LOOI 1.25m

2 4823 Martens Louise-marie 09 PUP AVT 1.20m

2 4293 Smit Hanne 09 PUP ROBA 1.20m

2 3369 Oeyen Yanina 09 PUP LOOI 1.20m

5 3559 Janssen Kato 09 PUP GENK 1.15m

5 4358 Ceunen Lotte 09 PUP BREE 1.15m

7 3382 Kuipers Helle 09 PUP AVT 1.15m

8 3699 Van Hove Hanne 10 PUP AVT 1.10m

9 3641 Claes Tess 10 PUP LOOI 1.10m

10 3508 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA 1.10m

11 3374 Claessens Fenne 10 PUP AVT 1.05m

11 4070 Frederickx Maya 10 PUP ROBA 1.05m

13 3380 Geuns Lewis 10 PUP AVT 1.05m

14 3364 Bussels Fey 09 PUP LOOI 1.05m

15 3375 Claessens Lore 10 PUP AVT 1.00m

16 4086 Rinckhout Elly 10 PUP ROBA 0.90m

3221 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN NG 
 

60 - Ben - Meisjes Proef:11 / Start: 15:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:39

1 700 Rinckhout Lena 12 BEN ROBA 10.79

2 9995 Theunis Kiana 11 BEN NA 10.99

3 570 Loomans Mirthe 12 BEN SACN 11.05

4 9996 El Mansouri Fatima 11 BEN NA 12.12

5 983 Van Treek Alicia 12 BEN ATLA 12.20

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:41

1 863 Daniels Helena 11 BEN AVT 11.77

2 968 Flamez Liesl 12 BEN RCT 11.90

3 1071 Ginkels Febe 12 BEN RCT 11.97

4 351 Bussels Ruby 12 BEN LOOI 12.10

5 1231 Berghs Jinse 12 BEN GENK 12.59

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:42

1 913 Pirlet Jill 11 BEN ATLA 9.81

2 890 Gelders Noé 11 BEN ADD 9.87

3 19 Mennen Nienke 11 BEN SACN 10.73

4 150 Geuns Sky 11 BEN AVT 11.21

5 910 Garcia Y Villar Nina 11 BEN ATLA 11.28
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Hoog - Pup - Jongens Proef:12 / Start: 15:20

Verwerkt: 16:29

1 38 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN 1.25m

2 1503 Lemmens Daan 10 PUP ACA 1.15m

3 1240 Claesen Wout 09 PUP ATLA 1.10m

4 715 Cochet Liam 09 PUP DALO 1.05m

5 1833 Leyssens Robbe 10 PUP AVT 1.05m

6 805 Pictoel Mathias 10 PUP TACT 1.00m

6 922 Struys Lukas 10 PUP ACA 1.00m

8 25 Verspecht Senne 10 PUP SACN 0.95m
 

60 - Ben - Jongens Proef:13 / Start: 15:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:29

1 7014 Verheyen Tuur 12 BEN SACN 10.90

2 7018 Mennen Ruud 12 BEN SACN 11.39

3 8996 Bervoets Mathiz 12 BEN LOOI 11.66

4 7016 Verspecht Tuur 12 BEN SACN 11.87

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:30

1 8870 Cornelis Juul 12 BEN GENK 10.57

2 8377 Deckers Arnaud 12 BEN LOOI 10.65

3 8102 Stojkoski Milan 11 BEN AVT 10.77

4 7805 Dirkx Jasper 12 BEN AVT 11.34

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:31

1 7310 Devos Giel 11 BEN ACA 9.86

2 8733 Martens Jules 11 BEN AVT 10.06

3 7221 Van Velthoven Liam 12 BEN AVT 10.19

4 7015 Weltens Toon 11 BEN SACN 10.26

5 8151 Thijs Milo 11 BEN ATLA 10.30
 

60 - Cad - Heren Proef:14 / Start: 16:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:13

1 196 Smolak Senne 05 CAD GENK 8.00

2 1851 Ngoy - Into Cristin 06 CAD RFCL 8.18

3 44 Theunis Lukas 06 CAD SACN 8.87

4 40 Verheyen Daan 06 CAD SACN 9.26

5 623 El Mansouri Amine 06 CAD GENK 9.76

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:16

1 197 Vanoirbeek Jaro 05 CAD GENK 7.93

2 640 Van Woensel Iyen 05 CAD ACHL 8.18

3 419 Ballet Mattice 06 CAD AVT 8.37

4 166 Danckaert Kobe 06 CAD ACA 8.55

5 583 De Herdt Lars 06 CAD LYRA 8.61
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Ver - Ben - Jongens Proef:15 / Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 16:38

1 7310 Devos Giel 11 BEN ACA 3.70m

2 7015 Weltens Toon 11 BEN SACN 3.25m

3 7221 Van Velthoven Liam 12 BEN AVT 3.19m

4 8151 Thijs Milo 11 BEN ATLA 3.10m

5 8102 Stojkoski Milan 11 BEN AVT 3.07m

6 8733 Martens Jules 11 BEN AVT 3.06m

7 7014 Verheyen Tuur 12 BEN SACN 3.04m

8 7018 Mennen Ruud 12 BEN SACN 2.92m

9 8377 Deckers Arnaud 12 BEN LOOI 2.79m

10 8870 Cornelis Juul 12 BEN GENK 2.79m

11 7016 Verspecht Tuur 12 BEN SACN 2.45m

12 8996 Bervoets Mathiz 12 BEN LOOI 2.36m
 

Kogel - Sch - Dames (3kg) Proef:16 / Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 17:18

1 2800 Breban Linde 04 SCH ADD 9.78m

2 3458 Frans Emma 03 SCH SPA 8.68m

3 3785 Pereira Barata Amalia 04 SCH HF 8.35m

4 2711 Vanhelmont Tine 03 SCH ACA 7.60m

5 2780 Heylen Froukje 04 SCH AVT 7.25m

6 9994 Schmidt Lisa 04 SCH NA 7.07m
 

Kogel - Cad - Dames (3kg) Proef:17 / Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 474 Jacobien Lenne 06 CAD ACHL 9.71m

2 147 Mariale Elle 06 CAD AVT 9.48m

3 15 Van Ballaer Martha 06 CAD ACHL 9.45m

4 1885 Hervers Anne-laure 05 CAD HERV 9.36m

5 667 Goor Emma 05 CAD ACHL 9.20m

6 1867 Schroeder Sophia 05 CAD HF 9.12m

7 1840 Goossens Emma 05 CAD SPA 9.03m

8 228 Reyskens Jolien 06 CAD GENK 8.52m

9 129 Leysen Benthe 06 CAD LOOI 8.07m

10 51 Vandebroek Tahnée 06 CAD SACN 8.00m

11 1395 Frans Valentine 05 CAD SPA 7.21m
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60 - Cad - Dames Proef:18 / Start: 16:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:30

1 1885 Hervers Anne-laure 05 CAD HERV 8.84

2 1702 Folini Camille 05 CAD RFCL 8.98

3 51 Vandebroek Tahnée 06 CAD SACN 9.07

4 1394 Counet Margaux 05 CAD SPA 9.20

5 228 Reyskens Jolien 06 CAD GENK 9.39

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:34

1 858 Maene Kiara - 21 05 CAD LOOI 8.61

2 1395 Frans Valentine 05 CAD SPA 8.75

3 129 Leysen Benthe 06 CAD LOOI 8.92

4 146 Lemmens Auke 05 CAD AVT 9.15

362 Nys Febe 05 CAD ACHL DSQ

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:37

1 288 Davids Maithe 05 CAD AVT 8.06

2 647 Indeherberge Emeline 05 CAD LOOI 8.11

3 399 Vanspauwen Margot 06 CAD TACT 8.34

4 1867 Schroeder Sophia 05 CAD HF 8.57

5 473 Walschaers Marieke 06 CAD ACHL 8.75

6 1840 Goossens Emma 05 CAD SPA 8.85
 

Hoog - Cad - Heren Proef:19 / Start: 16:20

Verwerkt: 17:19

1 197 Vanoirbeek Jaro 05 CAD GENK 1.75m

2 583 De Herdt Lars 06 CAD LYRA 1.45m

3 623 El Mansouri Amine 06 CAD GENK 1.35m
 

60 - Sch - Dames Proef:20 / Start: 16:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:45

1 2782 Schepers Ina 03 SCH AVT 8.40

2 2581 Reynkens Lisa 03 SCH AVT 8.68

3 2573 Brouckaert Kato 04 SCH AVT 8.76

4 3458 Frans Emma 03 SCH SPA 8.88

5 9994 Schmidt Lisa 04 SCH NA 9.02

6 3785 Pereira Barata Amalia 04 SCH HF 9.31
 

Kogel - Cad - Heren (4kg) Proef:21 / Start: 16:50

Verwerkt: 17:33

1 375 Convens Tibo 05 CAD LOOI 9.37m

2 166 Danckaert Kobe 06 CAD ACA 7.96m

3 436 Breban Tom 06 CAD ADD 6.93m
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60 - Sch - Heren Proef:22 / Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:01

1 2699 Nulens Davy 03 SCH BREE 8.16
 

Ver - Cad - Dames Proef:23 / Start: 17:00

Verwerkt: 17:56

1 647 Indeherberge Emeline 05 CAD LOOI 5.18m

2 1885 Hervers Anne-laure 05 CAD HERV 5.13m

3 362 Nys Febe 05 CAD ACHL 4.94m

4 399 Vanspauwen Margot 06 CAD TACT 4.85m

5 15 Van Ballaer Martha 06 CAD ACHL 4.76m

6 132 Stockmans Britt 06 CAD LOOI 4.70m

7 1840 Goossens Emma 05 CAD SPA 4.55m

8 129 Leysen Benthe 06 CAD LOOI 4.40m

9 147 Mariale Elle 06 CAD AVT 4.32m

10 1395 Frans Valentine 05 CAD SPA 4.27m

11 228 Reyskens Jolien 06 CAD GENK 4.20m

12 474 Jacobien Lenne 06 CAD ACHL 4.15m

13 473 Walschaers Marieke 06 CAD ACHL 4.09m

14 667 Goor Emma 05 CAD ACHL 3.76m

15 1394 Counet Margaux 05 CAD SPA 3.60m
 

60 - JSM - Dames Proef:24 / Start: 17:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:24

1 1739 Colla Alicia 00 BEL LOOI 8.62

2 3274 Schillewaert Ann 78 W40 LOOI 8.85

3 1424 Geuns Lieze 00 BEL AVT 9.06

4 1927 Gündem Doga* 94 SEN DCLA 9.08

5 3082 Cox Raphaela 67 W50 AVT 9.45
 

60 - JSM - Heren Proef:25 / Start: 17:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:35

1 2007 Peeters Dries 99 BEL AVKA 7.46

2 9233 Loforte Matéo 00 BEL SER 7.63

3 794 Chaudoir Basile 01 JUN RFCL 7.79

4 1527 Vanhelmont Ruben 00 BEL ACA 7.97

5 5077 Michels Sam 66 M50 AVT 8.45
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:38

1 3439 Rocour François 96 SEN RFCL 7.05

2 2497 Mathijs Benjamien 93 SEN ACA 7.28

3 110 Willekens Quinten 02 JUN AVT 7.52

4 2877 Jonlet Corentin 92 SEN RFCL 7.53

5 812 Hervers Florent 02 JUN HERV 7.63

6 298 Bernier Yannick 02 JUN AVT 7.74
 

Kogel - Sch - Heren (5kg) Proef:26 / Start: 17:40

Verwerkt: 17:45

1 2699 Nulens Davy 03 SCH BREE 11.20m
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